

MANGALA COLLEGE OF PARA MEDICAL SCIENCES

(Approved by Govt. of Karnataka, affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka)

(A Unit of Mangala Charitable Trust ®)

Vidyanagar, P.O. Pedamale, Neermarga Road, Mangaluru - 575 029. Ph: 0824-2272276/77

mangalapms2016@gmail.com

www.mangalacollege.org



Faculty Development Committee

Date: 1 September 2018

Ref No: MCPMS/F7/291/2018

Sub: Session on Understanding student mind set to promote a better learning experience for teaching faculty.

A session on Understanding student mind set to promote a better learning experience is organized for the teaching faculty on 5 September 2018 in college auditorium.

All staff are required to participate in this training session.

Co-ordinator

Faculty development Committee

Principal

Mangala College of Para Medical Sciences Vidyanagar, P.O. Pedamale Neermarga, MANGALORE - 575 029



MANGALA COLLEGE OF PARA MEDICAL SCIENCES

(Approved by Govt. of Karnataka, affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka)

(A Unit of Mangala Charitable Trust ®)



Vidyanagar, P.O. Pedamale, Neermarga Road, Mangaluru - 575 029. Ph: 0824-2272276/77

mangalapms2016@gmail.com

www.mangalacollege.org

Faculty Development Committee

Ref.no. MCPMS/F7/401/2019

Date: 1 September 2019

Sub: Session on Stress management for teaching faculty.

A session on stress management is organized for the teaching faculty on 5 September 2019 in college auditorium.

All the members of the staff are required to participate in this training session.

Coordinator

Faculty Development Committee

PRINCIPAL

Mangala College of Para Medical Sciences Vidyanagar, P.O. Pedamale Neermarga, MANGALORE - 575 029



MANGALA COLLEGE OF PARA MEDICAL SCIENCES

(Approved by Govt. of Karnataka, affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka)

(A Unit of Mangala Charitable Trust ®)



Vidyanagar, P.O. Pedamale, Neermarga Road, Mangaluru - 575 029. Ph: 0824-2272276/77
mangalapms2016@gmail.com www.mangalacollege.org

Faculty Development Committee

Ref. No.: MCPMS/IQAC/F7/2020

Date: 1 September 2020

Sub: Session on Comprehensive teenage tailoring for professional course for teaching faculty.

A session on comprehensive teenage tailoring for professional course is organized for the teaching faculty on 5 September 2020 in college auditorium.

All the staff members are required to participate in this training session.

Coordinator

Faculty Development Committee

Principal
PRINCIPAL

Mangala College of Para Medical Sciences Vidyanagar, P.O. Pedamale Neermarga, MANGALORE - 575 029



MANGALA COLLEGE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES

(Approved by Govt. of Karnataka, affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka)
(A Unit of Mangala Charitable Trust ®)



mangalapms2016@gmail.com

www.mangalacollege.org



Faculty Development Committee

Ref. No.: MCPMS/IQAC/F7/2021

Date: 1 September 2021

Sub: Felicitation for Faculty

A National Teachers' Day celebration is organized for the teaching faculty on 4 September 2021 in college auditorium.

All the staff members are required to participate in this training session.

Coordinator

Faculty Development Committee

Principal
PRINCIPAL

Mangala College of Allica Sciences Vidyanager, P.O. Pedamaia Neermorga, MANGALORE - 876 372



MANGALA COLLEGE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES

(Approved by Govt. of Karnataka, affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka) (A Unit of Mangala Charitable Trust ®)



Vidyanagar, P.O. Pedamale, Neermarga Road, Mangaluru - 575 029. Ph: 0824-2272276/77 mangalapms2016@gmail.com

www.mangalacollege.org

Faculty Development Committee

Ref. No.: MCPMS/IQAC/F7/2022

Date: 31 August 2022

Sub: National Teachers' Day Celebration.

A National Teachers' Day Celebration is organized for the teaching faculty on 3 September 2022 in college auditorium.

All the staff members are required to participate in this training session.

Faculty Development Committee

Principal PRINCIPAL

Mangala Callege of Affied Realth Sciences Vidyanager, P.O. Fudamente Neermarga, MANGALORE - 575 629



MANGALA COLLEGE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES

(Approved by Govt. of Karnataka, affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka)

(A Unit of Mangala Charitable Trust ®)



Vidyanagar, P.O. Pedamale, Neermarga Road, Mangaluru - 575 029. Ph: 0824-2272276/77
mangalapms2016@gmail.com www.mangalacollege.org

Faculty Development Committee

Ref. No.: MCPMS/IQAC/F7/2023

Date: 28 August 2023

Sub: Professional development training workshop.

A professional development training workshop titled "Teachers effectiveness towards Genz Learners" is organized for the teaching faculty on 02 September 2023 in Seminar Hall, School of Social Work, Roshni Nilaya (Autonomous), Mangaluru.

All the staff members are required to participate in this training session.

Coordinator

Faculty Development Committee

Principal

Mangala College of Asies Bench Sciences Vidyakegar, MAN Fudancia

Neennarga, MANGALORIC - 575 529